 Ver.1.04
 CPS-ECS341-1-011   1
 CONPROSYS Series
Ether CAT Slave Module
CPS-ECS341-1-011
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to change
without notice.
This product is an EtherCAT slave controller with EtherCAT interface.

No electrolytic capacitor is used. The Contec is creating the product with
a longer life.
 Packing List
Product [CPS-ECS341-1-011] …1
End Cover…1 (attached to the product)
Product Guide … 1
Warranty Certificate …1
Serial number Label …1
3-pin Connector …1
※ Use the supplied plastic DIN rail when connecting this product and a module on a desk top for system
development or validation. If you use the supplied plastic DIN rail in the field, it cannot be covered by warranty.
Therefore, when you set the product and module in the field, use the commercially available DIN rail.
 External Dimensions
 List of Option
DIN rail mounting power supply
CPS-PWD-90AW24-01 DIN rail fitting power supply 90[w]
     (Input: 100 - 240VAC, output: 24VDC 3.8 A)
CPS-PWD-30AW24-01 DIN rail fitting power supply 30[w]
     (Input: 100 - 240VAC, output: 24VDC 1.3 A)
Configurative Device
CPS-DIO-0808L with digital input/output (no built-in power supply)
CPS-DIO-0808BL with digital input/output (built-in power supply)
CPS-DIO-0808RL with digital input/output (current source)
CPS-DI-16L  with digital input (16ch, current sink)
CPS-DI-16RL  with digital input (16ch, current source)
CPS-DO-16L  with digital output (16ch, current sink)
CPS-DO-16RL with digital output (16ch, current source)
CPS-COM-1PC with RS-232C (contains 1port)
CPS-COM-2PC with RS-232C (contains 2 ports)
CPS-COM-1PD with RS-422A/485 (1channel)
44.7